Lucerne, December 2014

Fees

Application fee
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Office of the Vice Rector for Teaching and
International Relations / Student Administration Office

The fee for an application is CHF 100.00, independent of the study level and of the faculty.

Application fees can neither be reimbursed nor transferred to another semester.

Tuition fees for Bachelor’s, Master’'s and Diploma studies
The tuition fees per semester are as follows:

Educational
residents®
Semester fee” CHF  725.00
Fee for educational foreigners®
Examination fee® CHF 70.00
SOL contribution® CHF 15.00
CHFE __ 810.00

Educational

foreignersl
CHF 725.00
CHF 300.00
CHF 70.00
CHE 15.00
CHE 1'110.00

The tuition fees per semester for educational foreigners of Joint Degree Program , Religion,

Economics and Politics” are as follows:

Semester fee”

Fee for educational foreigners®
Examination fee®

SOL contribution*

Tuition fees for Doctoral studies
The tuition fees per semester are as follows:

Educational
residents®
Semester fee” CHF 225.00
Fee for educational foreignersl
SOL contribution® CHF 15.00

CHE 240.00

Examination fees are charged to doctoral students at the end of their doctorate.

Educational
foreigners®
CHF 725.00
CHF 100.00
CHF 70.00
CHF 15.00
CHF 910.00
Educational
foreignersl
CHF  225.00
CHF  100.00
CHF 15.00
CHE _ 340.00

1) In education policy, students who were residents of Switzerland when they obtained their certificate qualifying them for university
admission (e.g. “Matura”, “Abitur”, primary school teacher certificate etc.) are called educational residents (Bildungsinlander/innen),
regardless of their nationality. Students who resided outside of Switzerland when they received their student qualification certificate

are called educational foreigners (Bildungsauslander/innen), even if they are of Swiss nationality.

2) Regulation No. 544 by the Executive Council of Lucerne

3) The examination fee is CHF 70.00 per semester: the total being CHF 420.00 for the Bachelor's degree and CHF 210.00 for the

Master's degree.
4) SOL = Student Organisation of the University of Lucerne



